
THREE SAGES PRODUCTIONS ORDER FORM

THREE SAGES PRODUCTIONSTHREE SAGES PRODUCTIONS
(407) 855-4529(407) 855-4529

6709 Paul Revere Court
Orlando, FL  32809
c/o Orders Dept.

6709 Paul Revere Court
Orlando, FL  32809
c/o Orders Dept.

(PLEASE PRINT)

COMPANY NAME

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

PHONE NUMBER

SHIP TO:

SHIPPING CHART

1-99 Stickers:  $1.00
100-249 Stickers:  $2.50

250+ Stickers:  $4.00

Total Amount of Retail
Stickers Ordered

Shipping/Handling
(see chart)

TOTAL ENCLOSED

$1.50 ea.

$0.75 ea.

$

$

$

$

$

Total Amount of Wholesale
Stickers Ordered

Sales Tax
(Florida Retail Customers Add 6%)

(Zero if C.O.D.)

Please Note:  Fill in the blanks with the quantity of stickers desired for each design.  For
reduced wholesale pricing there is a minimum order of 10 for each design.  Any non-numerical

mark will Be assumed to be 1 for retail orders and 10 for wholesale orders.

METHOD OF PAYMENT PLEASE
CHECK
ONE

_____ C.O.D. - All Orders Sent by UPS (Slight
Additional C.O.D. Charge by UPS)

_____ Check or Money Order (Please Make
Payable to Three Sages Productions)

Florida Stores Must Fill Out a Blanket Certificate
Of Resale Form for Sales Tax Purposes.  Form
Will Be Mailed to You Upon Receipt of Order.

Please make your check or money order payable to Three
Sages Productions. Please allow 2-3 weeks for delivery.THANK YOU!

QTY. ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM # DESCRIPTION
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028

1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053

1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062

1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084

My Dog Sticker
Whoever Dies Sticker
Protect...Ban Sticker
Lost in a World Sticker
Hugged Mortician? Sticker
Hugged Electric Eel? Sticker
Xorph Sez Sticker
Genuinely Concerned Sticker
Hugged Evil Spectre? Sticker
Big Brother Sticker
My Child Sticker
Dogs Bite Sticker
Eat Your Words Sticker
You're Stupid! Sticker
You're Very Stupid! Sticker
You're Really Stupid! Sticker
You're So Stupid! Sticker
Bumper Sticker Sticker
Politicians Suck! Sticker
Borrow My Car Sticker
Bored to the Bone Sticker
Bored Someone Excite Sticker
Painful Hemmorrhoids Sticker
Conformity Sucks! Sticker
Dictators are Dicks! Sticker
Honk if Aardvarks Sticker
You're A Geek Sticker
Bring Back the Afro Sticker

I Brake for Stop Signs Sticker
I Dig Holes Sticker
Ice Is Cool Sticker
I'm Not Prejudiced Sticker
Who Named Bobcats? Sticker
Born to Be Bored Sticker
Never Judge Shoes Sticker
Brake for Meteorites Sticker
My Brain Tumor Sticker
Wage War...Go Solar Sticker
Bow to the Ground Sticker
Honk If Horn is Broken Sticker
Spare Tire in Trunk Sticker
Tripled Book Value Sticker
Honk If Seven Toes Sticker
400 Fatal Collisions Sticker
Cast Into Damnation Sticker
I Brake for No Reason Sticker
Nude Skydivers Do It Sticker
Hugged Giant Cactus? Sticker
Terminal Illness Sticker
Hugged Porcupine? Sticker
Brake Martian Gypsies Sticker
Born With a 3rd Eye Sticker
Decapitated & Loving Sticker
Fire Burns Me Up Sticker
Recycle Food Eat Vomit Sticker
How Do Mimes Play? Sticker
Bald People Sticker
Honk If I Won't Get Out Sticker
Honk Impatient A-Hole Sticker

Honk If Impatient Jerk Sticker
Why Are Bystanders? Sticker
Honk Commie Oppressor Sticker
Brake for Ravines Sticker
Conformity For Wimps! Sticker
Honk Know You're There Sticker
Single, Close to Suicide Sticker
Better Dead Sticker
Records Are Groovy Sticker
Evil Mouse Sez U Suck Sticker
Evil Mouse Hates You! Sticker
Evil Mouse Wants Butt Sticker
Who Is Evil Mouse? Sticker
Shower Naked Sticker
Why Are You Staring? Sticker
Two, Man Sticker
Ban Censorship! Sticker
Censor This! Sticker
Recycle Food, Eat Shit Sticker
How Many Idiots? Sticker
Early Bird Sticker
Censorship Offends Me Sticker

1029
1030
1031

Stop Hogging Pigs Sticker
Save the Environment Sticker
Make Lard, Not Warts Sticker

1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091

Just Say No Sticker
The Greatest Threat Sticker
All I Wanted Sticker
The All New America Sticker
Defy The Norm Sticker
To Think Free Sticker
Have You Kissed My Ass Sticker
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