THREE SAGES PRODUCTIONS ORDER FORM

THREE SAGES PRODUCTIONS (407) 855-4529

6709 Paul Revere Court Orlando, FL 32809 c/o Orders Dept.

Please Note: Fill in the blanks with the quantity of stickers desired for each design. For reduced wholesale pricing there is a minimum order of 10 for each design. Any non-numerical mark will Be assumed to be 1 for retail orders and 10 for wholesale orders.

QTY.	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION
	1001	My Dog Sticker		1032	I Brake for Stop Signs Sticker		1063	Honk If Impatient Jerk Sticker
	1002	Whoever Dies Sticker		1033	I Dig Holes Sticker		1064	Why Are Bystanders? Sticker
	1003	ProtectBan Sticker		1034	Ice Is Cool Sticker		1065	Honk Commie Oppressor Sticker
	1004	Lost in a World Sticker		1035	I'm Not Prejudiced Sticker		1066	Brake for Ravines Sticker
	1005	Hugged Mortician? Sticker		1036	Who Named Bobcats? Sticker		1067	Conformity For Wimps! Sticker
	1006	Hugged Electric Eel? Sticker		1037	Born to Be Bored Sticker		1068	Honk Know You're There Sticker
	1007	Xorph Sez Sticker		1038	Never Judge Shoes Sticker		1069	Single, Close to Suicide Sticker
	1008	Genuinely Concerned Sticker		1039	Brake for Meteorites Sticker		1070	Better Dead Sticker
	1009	Hugged Evil Spectre? Sticker		1040	My Brain Tumor Sticker		1071	Records Are Groovy Sticker
	1010	Big Brother Sticker		1041	Wage WarGo Solar Sticker		1072	Evil Mouse Sez U Suck Sticker
	1011	My Child Sticker		1042	Bow to the Ground Sticker		1073	Evil Mouse Hates You! Sticker
	1012	Dogs Bite Sticker		1043	Honk If Horn is Broken Sticker		1074	Evil Mouse Wants Butt Sticker
	1013	Eat Your Words Sticker		1044	Spare Tire in Trunk Sticker		1075	Who Is Evil Mouse? Sticker
	1014	You're Stupid! Sticker		1045	Tripled Book Value Sticker		1076	Shower Naked Sticker
	1015	You're Very Stupid! Sticker		1046	Honk If Seven Toes Sticker		1077	Why Are You Staring? Sticker
	1016	You're Really Stupid! Sticker		1047	400 Fatal Collisions Sticker		1078	Two, Man Sticker
	1017	You're So Stupid! Sticker		1048	Cast Into Damnation Sticker		1079	Ban Censorship! Sticker
	1018	Bumper Sticker Sticker		1049	I Brake for No Reason Sticker		1080	Censor This! Sticker
	1019	Politicians Suck! Sticker		1050	Nude Skydivers Do It Sticker		1081	Recycle Food, Eat Shit Sticker
	1020	Borrow My Car Sticker		1051	Hugged Giant Cactus? Sticker		1082	How Many Idiots? Sticker
	1021	Bored to the Bone Sticker		1052	Terminal Illness Sticker		1083	Early Bird Sticker
	1022	Bored Someone Excite Sticker		1053	Hugged Porcupine? Sticker		1084	Censorship Offends Me Sticker
	1023	Painful Hemmorrhoids Sticker		1054	Brake Martian Gypsies Sticker		1085	Just Say No Sticker
	1024	Conformity Sucks! Sticker		1055	Born With a 3rd Eye Sticker		1086	The Greatest Threat Sticker
	1025	Dictators are Dicks! Sticker		1056	Decapitated & Loving Sticker		1087	All I Wanted Sticker
	1026	Honk if Aardvarks Sticker		1057	Fire Burns Me Up Sticker		1088	The All New America Sticker
	1027	You're A Geek Sticker		1058	Recycle Food Eat Vomit Sticker		1089	Defy The Norm Sticker
	1028	Bring Back the Afro Sticker		1059	How Do Mimes Play? Sticker		1090	To Think Free Sticker
	1029	Stop Hogging Pigs Sticker		1060	Bald People Sticker		1091	Have You Kissed My Ass Sticker
	1030	Save the Environment Sticker		1061	Honk If I Won't Get Out Sticker			
	1031	Make Lard, Not Warts Sticker		1062	Honk Impatient A-Hole Sticker			

SHIP TO: (PLEASE PRINT)	Total Amount of Retail Stickers Ordered	\$1.50 ea.	\$
COMPANY NAME	Total Amount of Wholesale Stickers Ordered	\$0.75 ea.	\$
ADDRESS	Sales Tax (Florida Retail Custome	\$	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	Shipping/Hand (see chart)	\$	
PHONE NUMBER	TOTAL ENCLO (Zero if C.O.D	\$	
SHIPPING CHART	METHOD OF P	AYMEN	PLEASE CHECK ONE

1-99 Stickers: \$1.00 100-249 Stickers: \$2.50 250+ Stickers: \$4.00

C.O.D. - All Orders Sent by UPS (Slight Additional C.O.D. Charge by UPS) Check or Money Order (Please Make

Payable to Three Sages Productions)

Florida Stores Must Fill Out a Blanket Certificate Of Resale Form for Sales Tax Purposes. Form Will Be Mailed to You Upon Receipt of Order.

THANK YOU! Please make your check or money order payable to Three Sages Productions. Please allow 2-3 weeks for delivery.